Pos Bib

1 843
807
847
833
804
846
844
837
898
842
840
825
830
851
806
850
835
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WTNC Glenlyon-620
June 05, 2018
M5 (Men)
18.17 km, 8 laps of 2.27 km, winner: 27:51 - 39.14 km/h

Name

NACAUILI, Noel
FISHER, Jakub
AKOLO, Alege
SMITH, Colin

LAYCO, Jomar
MANDARINO, Simone
YOUNG, Zachery
CHOY, Dickson
SHAW, bob
TERBLANCHE, Thomas
LOVETT, Matt
SCHMON, Richard
STONEBURGH, Curtis
WAN, Mark

BAYARD, jesse
HUBLER, Kris
JONES, Jeremy

Team
Hewdog Racing

Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Independent

Independent

Independent

Meraloma Bike Club
Independent

Independent

Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Escape Velocity pb Fortius
DEVO pb Fortius
Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling

City

Vancouver

vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver

Burnaby

StateProv

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia

British Columbia
BC

British Columbia

British Columbia
BC
British Columbia
BC

North Vancouver British Columbia

Category Age Gender License

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

38
34
28
41
23
39
23
45
68
15
57
42
39
52
15
43
40

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

PR0100150
PR010301
PR010756
PR010102
PR010442
PR010860
TEMP
BC011162
PR010105
PR010573
PR010370
PR010812
PR010011
BC000700
BC098489
BC40000
PR010079

NatCode UCIID

Il CAN

Il CAN
1“1 CAN
141 CAN
I“I CAN

I“I CAN
Il CAN
141 CAN

Il CAN
11 CAN

= RSA

2018/06/05 23:29:09

100 543 843 45

100 374 495 59

100 608 571 74
100 819 211 30
100 599 774 07

Time

27:51.16
27:52.04
27:52.16
27:52.77
27:53.20
27:53.91
27:54.24
27:54.46
27:55.63
27:56.21
27:57.07
28:10.56
28:14.97
28:27.54
31:16.92
29:18.09

Gap

0'00.88"
0'01.00"
0'01.60"
0'01.61"
0'02.03"
0'02.75"
0'03.08"
0'03.29"
0'04.46"
0'05.05"
0'05.91"
0'19.39"
0'23.81"
0'36.38"
3'25.76"

-4 laps

km/h Lap 1
39.14 3:23.77
39.12 3:39.23
39.11 3:40.49
39.10 3:39.81
" 3:40.98
39.09 3:41.10
39.07 3:40.73
39.07 3:40.34
39.06 3:39.17
39.03 3:40.28
39.02 3:40.32
39.00 3:40.25
38.69 3:39.58
38.59 3:40.91
38.30 3:40.02
34.85 3:41.31
18.60 9:39.37

Lap 2

3:23.77
3:45.40
3:44.34
3:44.38
3:45.14
3:44.88
3:44.55
3:45.04
3:45.79
3:44.79
3:44.37
3:44.97
3:44.26
3:45.21
3:45.52
3:44.86
6:11.91

Lap3 Lap4 Lap5
4:05.05 3:28.11 3:23.71
3:28.20 3:28.07 3:15.87
3:27.92 3:28.93 3:18.22
3:28.76 3:28.27 3:15.84
3:27.63 3:27.93 3:15.27
3:27.52 3:28.61 3:20.22
3:27.84 3:28.73 3:20.10
3:27.95 3:28.11 3:19.19
3:28.06 3:28.07 3:23.87
3:27.22 3:27.70 3:23.16
3:27.86 3:27.89 3:24.72
3:28.02 3:28.06 3:23.46
3:27.69 3:29.99 3:23.24
3:27.78 3:27.98 3:23.43
3:28.17 3:28.65 3:22.50
3:29.22 3:27.04 3:39.04
6:53.91 6:32.91

Lap 6

3:23.06
3:29.19
3:26.73
3:28.59
3:28.48
3:23.92
3:25.21
3:26.21
3:23.37
3:23.30
3:22.45
3:23.14
3:22.95
3:23.32
3:23.72
4:30.40

Lap7 Lap38

3:40.46 3.03.24
3:40.44 3:05.65
3:41.07 3:.04.47
3:41.67 3:05.44
3:41.27 3:06.06
3:41.36 3:05.59
3:40.90 3:05.85
3:41.10 3:06.29
3:38.50 3:07.63
3:39.85 3:09.30
3:39.88 3:08.71
3:40.50 3:08.68
3:44.21 3:18.64
3:39.88 3:26.47
3:38.42 3:40.54
4:31.78 4:13.27
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WTNC Glenlyon-620
June 05, 2018
W4 (Women)

15.90 km, 7 laps of 2.27 km, winner: 25:47 - 36.98 km/h

Name

STOLL-DANSEREAU, Annabella

MATSON, Kate
VALENTE, Calista
HOLMES, Jacqueline
MATSON, Maia
EUPER, Victoria
WUERR, Astrid
MCCAFFREY, Lindsay
RYTIR, Katrin
ROBERTSON, Angela
KEOGH, Allison

Team

Cannondale pb Fortius
Cannondale pb Fortius
Cannondale pb Fortius
Meraloma Bike Club
Cannondale pb Fortius
Meraloma Bike Club
DEVO pb Fortius
Cyklus Vancouver
DEVO pb Fortius
DEVO pb Fortius

City

Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
west vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver
Maple Ridge

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
bc

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age

w4
w4
w4
w4
w4
w4
w4
w4
w4
w4
w4

16
16
20
56
16
26
14
36
12
13
40

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

License
BC98947
BC093730
BC090190
BC097299
BC093731
BC011315
BC094708
BC99391
BC096443
BC99523
BC006469

2018/06/05 23:29:09

NatCode UCIID

1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I*1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I*1 CAN
1“1 CAN

100 611 233 20
100 509 369 06

100 610 161 15
100 509 368 05

100 520 154 24
100 642 902 67
100 596 849 89
100 626 477 35

Time

25:47.47
25:49.13
25:49.65
25:50.01
25:50.53
25:50.67
25:50.83
25:50.86
25:50.95
25:51.62
25:58.52

Gap

0'01.66"
0'02.18"
0'02.54"
0'03.06"
0'03.20"
0'03.37"
0'03.40"
0'03.48"
0'04.15"
0'11.05"

km/h
36.98
36.94
36.93
36.92
36.91
36.91
36.90
36.90
36.90
36.88
36.72

Lapl Lap?2

3:49.34 3:29.13
3:49.55 3:27.58
3:48.28 3:29.82
3:50.06 3:26.98
3:48.94 3:28.48
3:49.01 3:29.26
3:49.13 3:29.04
3:48.72 3:29.20
3:48.51 3:30.10
3:49.81 3:27.85
3:50.26 3:27.71

Lap 3

3:32.98
3:36.28
3:35.55
3:36.76
3:37.58
3:35.67
3:34.22
3:35.56
3:35.81
3:34.67
3:36.17

Lap4 Lap5 Lap6

3:28.10 3:59.91 3:50.83
3:30.18 3:55.62 3:50.18
3:30.05 3:55.40 3:50.68
3:29.98 3:55.62 3:50.66
3:26.11 3:57.50 3:50.78
3:29.94 3:55.80 3:50.91
3:29.67 3:56.54 3:51.00
3:29.92 3:55.39 3:50.41
3:29.66 3:55.53 3:51.15
3:29.90 3:56.76 3:50.92
3:29.73 3:55.27 3:50.93

Lap 7

3:37.18
3:39.73
3:39.87
3:39.95
3:41.14
3:40.09
3:41.23
3:41.66
3:40.20
3:41.71
3:48.45
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WTNC Glenlyon-620
June 05, 2018

Primes
Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For Points
1 903 STOLL-DANSEREAU, Annabella Cannondale pb Fortius 0 Pack 1
2 807 FISHER, Jakub 0 Pack 1
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